
BUS K BUS C 

GRADES K-5  START 8:05 A.M. CODE DISMISS  2:50 GRADES 4-5 CODE

7:30 Sd. Cyn. & The Eaves Apt. 529 2:55 Leave Grace Miller School

7:35 Sunrose & Lupine Park (SE) 530 2:59 Third & Ester (NE) 543

7:37 Sunrose & Sumac (SW,100'W) 531 3:02 Allesandro & Pattiglen N/E 1017

7:39 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Palomares (NE) 532 3:05 Sd. Cyn. & The Eaves Apt. 529

7:42 Pattiglen & Allesandro (SE) 534 3:10 Sunrose & Lupine Park 530

7:45 Third & Blossom Lane 536 3:12 Sunrose & Sumac 531

7:50 Arrive Grace Miller School 3:15  Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Palomares (NE) 532

BUS K BUS K 

DISMISS 2:05 GRADES 1-3 DISMISS 1:00 COMPACT TUESDAY 

2:10 Leave Grace Miller School GRADES K-5 CODE

2:13 Third & Esther (NE) 543 1:05 Leave Grace Miller School

2:16 Allesandro & Pattiglen (NE) 1017 1:08 Third & Esther (NE) 543

2:20 Sd. Cyn. & The Eaves Apt. 529 1:11 Allesandro & Pattiglen (NE) 1017

2:24 Sunrose & Lupine Park 530 1:14 Sd. Cyn. & The Eaves Apt. 529

2:26 Sunrose & Sumac (SW,100'W) 531 1:19 Sunrose & Lupine Park 530

2:28 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Palomares (NE) 532 1:21 Sunrose & Sumac (SW,100’W) 531

1:23 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Palomares (NE) 532

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRACE MILLER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2016-2017

Please have the student at the bus stop prior to the given time.

The following times are estimates and may vary.

Revised 9/12/2016


